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Tiroler Hallenmeisterschaften im Schwimmen 2024
Innsbruck, 23. - 25.2.2024

Wettkampf 11 Frauen, 200m Rücken Jahrgang 2013 und älter
24.02.2024 Protokoll
Punkte: FINA 2023

Rang RT Zeit Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

AK11

1. Pachner Sophia 2013 Tiroler Wassersportverein 3:31.07 178 48.28 54.62 55.91 52.26

AK12

1. Alfarei Linda 2012 SC IKB Innsbruck 2:49.64 344 38.84 42.82 44.63 43.35
2. Weisser Lena 2012 Tiroler Wassersportverein 2:55.62 310 41.77 44.79 45.61 43.45
3. Diculescu Maria-Izabela 2012 SC IKB Innsbruck 2:56.36 306 41.53 44.32 45.74 44.77
4. Michalczuk Maja 2012 SU citynet Hall in Tirol 3:12.00 237 46.44 49.57 49.34 46.65
5. Sukopf Emilie 2012 Tiroler Wassersportverein 3:15.02 226 43.46 50.02 51.60 49.94
6. Brunner Florentina 2012 SU citynet Hall in Tirol 3:19.83 210 45.86 52.50 53.30 48.17
7. Knepper Ann-Lea 2012 SC Wörgl 3:28.16 186 46.24 53.53 54.64 53.75
8. Witsch Melina 2012 Tiroler Wassersportverein 3:30.66 179 48.36 55.43 55.11 51.76

AK13

1. Brenner Marlies 2011 WSV St. Johann in Tirol 2:43.92 382 38.84 40.59 42.75 41.74
2. Schweitzer Alissa 2011 Tiroler Wassersportverein 2:53.23 323 39.98 43.67 45.36 44.22
3. Nemmert Anna 2011 SU Osttirol 3:06.59 259 42.91 47.12 49.13 47.43
4. Eisendle Aurelia 2011 SC IKB Innsbruck 3:14.38 229 44.05 48.76 50.56 51.01

AK14

1. Troppmair Emma 2010 SC IKB Innsbruck 2:34.51 456 40.97 39.64
2. Kaindl Lotta 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 2:42.56 391 36.83 41.36 42.79 41.58
3. Koller Kim 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 2:44.35 379 38.44 40.93 42.95 42.03
4. Rotter Elena 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 3:08.76 250 43.64 47.88 49.90 47.34
5. Blaukovitsch Maria 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 3:25.02 195 47.20 51.08 53.82 52.92
6. Altmann Sophie 2010 Tri-X Kufstein 3:39.04 160 49.29 55.91 58.42 55.42
7. Ascher Luisa 2010 SC Wörgl 3:40.25 157 50.28 58.14 57.82 54.01

AK15

1. Schweitzer Elina 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein 2:24.95 552 32.77 37.36 38.34 36.48
2. Walder Lilith 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein 2:38.42 423 37.72 40.49 40.66 39.55
3. Panzl Lena 2009 SU Osttirol 2:59.95 288 41.80 45.56 47.37 45.22
4. Ambrosi Elena 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein 3:20.45 208 43.63 50.67 53.51 52.64

AK16

1. Zoller Lea 2008 SC IKB Innsbruck 2:29.41 504 34.36 38.57 38.79 37.69
2. Pabst Lisa 2008 SC IKB Innsbruck 2:42.67 390 38.04 40.52 41.90 42.21
3. Hochfilzer Marah 2008 SC IKB Innsbruck 2:51.85 331 41.47 43.04 43.95 43.39
4. Pühringer Delina 2008 SC IKB Innsbruck 2:56.51 305 40.10 45.86 47.19 43.36

AK17

1. Eder Maria 2007 SC IKB Innsbruck 2:22.71 578 34.25 37.27 35.77 35.42
2. Oberhofer Zoe 2007 Make It Happen Swim 2:43.85 382 36.32 40.75 43.09 43.69

AK18

1. Pabst Romy 2006 SC IKB Innsbruck 2:25.60 545 34.03 37.04 38.04 36.49
2. Langhofer Miriam 2006 SC IKB Innsbruck 2:34.92 452 35.68 38.67 40.61 39.96
3. Niederacher Paula 2006 SC IKB Innsbruck 2:36.38 439 35.94 39.66 40.47 40.31
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Tiroler Hallenmeisterschaften im Schwimmen 2024
Innsbruck, 23. - 25.2.2024

Wettkampf 11, Mädchen, 200m Rücken, AK18

Rang RT Zeit Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

4. Fuchs Leonie 2006 WSV St. Johann in Tirol 2:36.73 437 37.13 40.96 40.35 38.29

Allgemeine Klasse

1. Huys Tabea 2005 Make It Happen Swim 2:19.06 625 31.48 34.84 35.48 37.26
2. Eder Maria 2007 SC IKB Innsbruck 2:22.71 578 34.25 37.27 35.77 35.42
3. Schweitzer Elina 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein 2:24.95 552 32.77 37.36 38.34 36.48
4. Pabst Romy 2006 SC IKB Innsbruck 2:25.60 545 34.03 37.04 38.04 36.49
5. Zoller Lea 2008 SC IKB Innsbruck 2:29.41 504 34.36 38.57 38.79 37.69
6. Troppmair Emma 2010 SC IKB Innsbruck 2:34.51 456 40.97 39.64
7. Langhofer Miriam 2006 SC IKB Innsbruck 2:34.92 452 35.68 38.67 40.61 39.96
8. Niederacher Paula 2006 SC IKB Innsbruck 2:36.38 439 35.94 39.66 40.47 40.31
9. Fuchs Leonie 2006 WSV St. Johann in Tirol 2:36.73 437 37.13 40.96 40.35 38.29

10. Walder Lilith 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein 2:38.42 423 37.72 40.49 40.66 39.55
11. Kaindl Lotta 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 2:42.56 391 36.83 41.36 42.79 41.58
12. Pabst Lisa 2008 SC IKB Innsbruck 2:42.67 390 38.04 40.52 41.90 42.21
13. Oberhofer Zoe 2007 Make It Happen Swim 2:43.85 382 36.32 40.75 43.09 43.69
14. Brenner Marlies 2011 WSV St. Johann in Tirol 2:43.92 382 38.84 40.59 42.75 41.74
15. Koller Kim 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 2:44.35 379 38.44 40.93 42.95 42.03
16. Hochfilzer Marah 2008 SC IKB Innsbruck 2:51.85 331 41.47 43.04 43.95 43.39
17. Schweitzer Alissa 2011 Tiroler Wassersportverein 2:53.23 323 39.98 43.67 45.36 44.22
18. Pühringer Delina 2008 SC IKB Innsbruck 2:56.51 305 40.10 45.86 47.19 43.36
19. Panzl Lena 2009 SU Osttirol 2:59.95 288 41.80 45.56 47.37 45.22
20. Nemmert Anna 2011 SU Osttirol 3:06.59 259 42.91 47.12 49.13 47.43
21. Rotter Elena 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 3:08.76 250 43.64 47.88 49.90 47.34
22. Eisendle Aurelia 2011 SC IKB Innsbruck 3:14.38 229 44.05 48.76 50.56 51.01
23. Ambrosi Elena 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein 3:20.45 208 43.63 50.67 53.51 52.64
24. Blaukovitsch Maria 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 3:25.02 195 47.20 51.08 53.82 52.92
25. Altmann Sophie 2010 Tri-X Kufstein 3:39.04 160 49.29 55.91 58.42 55.42
26. Ascher Luisa 2010 SC Wörgl 3:40.25 157 50.28 58.14 57.82 54.01


